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THE MANOHAR

LUXURY STAR HOTEL

Tiffins

Veg Special

1Y - 49/- . _ }
Sambar Idly -  59/- . Pullattu . . HY
Neyyi Kaaram Idly - 59/- : Button Sambar Idly with Neyyi - 59/-
Button Idly - 59/- ' Neyyi Kaaram Dosa - 99/-
Neyyi Pongal - 53; - : Neyyi KaaramOnion Dosa - 109/-
Upma = 99/~ S . _ _
T _ 59/- : Neyy! Plain Onion Dosa 109/
Mysore Bonda -  59/- ' Neyyi Uthappam - 99/-
Wada - 59/- " Neyyi Kaaram Upma Dosa - n9/-
Sambar Wada - 69/- . Neyyi Plain Upma Dosa - n9/-
Plani Dosa - 59/- - o « 5 _ 139/ -
Upma Dosa _ 69/- : adapa Karam Dosa
Masala Dosa 69/- . Paneer Dosa - 129/-
Onion Dosa 69/- ' Paneer Cheese Pizza Dosa - 149/ -
GG [PRRE - 79- ' Banglore Masala Dosa - 149/-
Pesarattu - 79/- '
MLA Pesarattu - 99/- .
Poori - 59/ NON/Veg Special
Beverages coqpose - el
Egg Karam Dosa = 69/-
Wada with Chicken Curry - 89/-
m Plain Dosa with Chicken Curry - 99/-
Muskmelon - 80/- Chicken Kheema Dosa - n9/-
gllosqmbl - gg;_ Chicken Cheese Dosa - 129/-
range - -
Grape _ 80/- Bread Omlet 89/-
Apple - 100/-
Strawberry - 1o/-
Avocado - 1no/- .
Soft Drinks - 20/- Gulabjamun 148/
Water Bottle 500ml - 12/- Kalajamun - 149/ -
Water Bottle 1ltr - 20/-

j_HOT J mambe € Creams _J

Filter Coffee - 30/- Vanilla ; 159/-
Kadak Chal . 30/- Butterscotch - 159/-
Masala Chai 30/- Chocolate - 159/ -
Ealachi Chai 30/-
Allam Chai 30/-
)l -
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JAfternoon]Menu

Sambar Rice - 90/-

Dal Kichidi - 90/-

Curd Rice -  80/-

Veg Pulao - M0/-

Veg Biryani for one - 120/-
Paneer Biriyani - 140/-
Egg Biriyani - 140/-
Chicken Biriyani - 160/-
Kodi Pulao - 160/-
Ragi Sangati with - 199/-
Chickencurry

Chapathi -  59/-
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THE MANOHAR

LUXURY STAR HOTEL

Punugulu (20 PCS)
Mirchi Baijji (4 PCS)
Masala Wada (4 PCS)
Onion Samosa (4 PCS)
Corn Samosa (4 PCS)
Aloo Samosa (4 PCS)
French Fries

50/ -
50/ -
50/-
50/ -
60/-
50/ -
70/ -

CthliinlelsieXCuulisiiinle

Starters
Veg Manchuria - 149/-
Honey Chilli Potatoes -  149/-
Paneer Manchurian - 199/-
Paneer 65 - 199/-
Paneer Majestic - 199/-
Chicken Manchurian -  199/-
Chicken 65 - 199/-
Chicken Majestic - 199/-
Chicken Drum Sticks -  219/-
Chicken Lollipop - 219/-

Main Course

Veg Noodels
Panner Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

149/ -
199/-
179/-
199/-
149/-
199/-
179/ -
199/-
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