



THE MANOHAR

LUXURY STAR HOTEL

Tiffins

Idly	-	49/-
Sambar Idly	-	59/-
Neyyi Kaaram Idly	-	59/-
Button Idly	-	59/-
Neyyi Pongal	-	59/-
Upma	-	59/-
Uthappam	-	59/-
Mysore Bonda	-	59/-
Wada	-	59/-
Sambar Wada	-	69/-
Plani Dosa	-	59/-
Upma Dosa	-	69/-
Masala Dosa	-	69/-
Onion Dosa	-	69/-
Begumbazar Dosa	-	79/-
Pesarattu	-	79/-
MLA Pesarattu	-	99/-
Poori	-	59/-

Veg Special

Pullattu	-	59/-
Button Sambar Idly with Neyyi	-	59/-
Neyyi Kaaram Dosa	-	99/-
Neyyi Kaaram Onion Dosa	-	109/-
Neyyi Plain Onion Dosa	-	109/-
Neyyi Uthappam	-	99/-
Neyyi Kaaram Upma Dosa	-	119/-
Neyyi Plain Upma Dosa	-	119/-
Kadapa Karam Dosa	-	139/-
Paneer Dosa	-	129/-
Paneer Cheese Pizza Dosa	-	149/-
Banglore Masala Dosa	-	149/-

Beverages

COLD

Muskmelon	-	80/-
Mosambi	-	80/-
Orange	-	80/-
Grape	-	80/-
Pineapple	-	80/-
Apple	-	100/-
Anar	-	80/-
Strawberry	-	110/-
Avocado	-	110/-
Soft Drinks	-	20/-
Water Bottle 500ml	-	12/-
Water Bottle 1ltr	-	20/-

HOT

Filter Coffee	-	30/-
Kadak Chai	-	30/-
Masala Chai	-	30/-
Ealachi Chai	-	30/-
Allam Chai	-	30/-

NON/Veg Special

Egg Dosa	-	69/-
Egg Karam Dosa	-	69/-
Wada with Chicken Curry	-	89/-
Plain Dosa with Chicken Curry	-	99/-
Chicken Kheema Dosa	-	119/-
Chicken Cheese Dosa	-	129/-
Bread Omlet	-	89/-

Desserts

Gulabjamun	-	149/-
Kalajamun	-	149/-

Ice Creams

Vanilla	-	159/-
Butterscotch	-	159/-
Chocolate	-	159/-



THE MANOHAR
LUXURY STAR HOTEL

Afternoon Menu

Sambar Rice	-	90/-
Dal Kichidi	-	90/-
Curd Rice	-	80/-
Veg Pulao	-	110/-
Veg Biryani for one	-	120/-
Paneer Biryani	-	140/-
Egg Biryani	-	140/-
Chicken Biryani	-	160/-
Kodi Pulao	-	160/-
Ragi Sangati with Chickencurry	-	199/-
Chapathi	-	59/-

Evening Veg Specials

Punugulu (20 PCS)	-	50/-
Mirchi Bajji (4 PCS)	-	50/-
Masala Wada (4 PCS)	-	50/-
Onion Samosa (4 PCS)	-	50/-
Corn Samosa (4 PCS)	-	60/-
Aloo Samosa (4 PCS)	-	50/-
French Fries	-	70/-

Chinese Cuisine

Starters

Veg Manchuria	-	149/-
Honey Chilli Potatoes	-	149/-
Paneer Manchurian	-	199/-
Paneer 65	-	199/-
Paneer Majestic	-	199/-
Chicken Manchurian	-	199/-
Chicken 65	-	199/-
Chicken Majestic	-	199/-
Chicken Drum Sticks	-	219/-
Chicken Lollipop	-	219/-

Main Course

Veg Noodles	-	149/-
Panner Noodles	-	199/-
Egg Noodles	-	179/-
Chicken Noodles	-	199/-
Veg Fried Rice	-	149/-
Paneer Fried Rice	-	199/-
Egg Fried Rice	-	179/-
Chicken Fried Rice	-	199/-